Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  FERM /
›  FERM HDM1014 16mm 1100W Hammer Drill User Manual
FERM HDM1014
FERM HDM1014 16mm 1100W Hammer Drill
User Instruction Manual

4 V (Note: This voltage seems unusually low for an 1100W tool. Please verify with
product labeling.)
Chuck Type Keyless
Maximum Chuck
Size
16 mm
Speed (No-load) 750 RPM
Hammer Function Yes
Reverse Function Yes
Adjustable Speed No
Item Weight 9.73 kg
Package
Dimensions
45.6 x 37.2 x 13.8 cm
Included
Components
Drill bits, Chuck key
Batteries Required No
Feature Value
10. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
FERM products are manufactured to high-quality standards and are guaranteed against defects in materials
and workmanship for a period specified by your local retailer or distributor. Please retain your purchase receipt
as proof of purchase.
For warranty claims, technical support, or spare parts, please contact your original point of purchase or visit
the official FERM website for contact information and service center locations.
Always refer to the specific warranty terms and conditions provided with your product at the time of purchase.
© 2026 FERM. All rights reserved. Information in this manual is subject to change without notice.
	FERM HDM1014
	FERM HDM1014 16mm 1100W Hammer Drill